1109/1
ManuFlo
Flow Measurement & Control Products
Web:   www.manuelectronics.com.au
Rev: ATM0721
MANUFLO
41 Carter Road, Brookvale
Sydney NSW 2100 Australia

• Connection: 20 - 32 mm  : threaded BSP (male)
                               40 mm  : flanged  BSP (female)
Order Code Description   Standard Flowrange
 Digital  Pulse Output 4-30VDC Pulses / Litre Litres/min
MES20-N 20mm NEW compact low profile body & chamber version, ¾”  BSP(m) ends
( 1000 ppl )   1.5 -   83
MES25 25mm NEW digital pulse output flowmeter,       threaded 1”     BSP(m) ends (  555   ppl )   2.7 - 113
MES32 32mm          “                           “                ,       threaded 1¼”  BSP(m) ends (  261   ppl )   3.8 - 185
MES40 40mm          “                           “                ,       flanged   1½ “ BSP(f)  ends  (  116   ppl )            7.5 - 375
-T Tefzel coated body housing
iii)  KMS501W  Magnetic Wafer Flowmeters
• For Liquid  (upto 20% solids).
• K-MAGS Fully wired and custom programmed, ready to use.
• PFA (Teflon) liner, Hastelloy C electrodes, Wafer connection
• Virtually maintenance free. No moving parts.
• Self verifying. Accuracy: ±0.5% of MV +1 mm/s.
•  85 - 253 vac or 17 - 31 vdc powered
• Totaliser up to 8 digits. With Flowrate display.
• Process temperature: -25 to 120 ºC.
• Measured liquid must have conductivity of at least 5 µS/cm
  Flowrange (Litres/min)
Order Code Description min. (±3%) min (±0.5%) max (±0.5%)
KMS501-015W 15 mm Wafer tube, PFA SS reinforced liner, Hast-C-probes 85-253vac 0.5 5 106
KMS501-025W 25 mm Wafer connection,       “           “            “            “           “             1.5 14 295
KMS501-040W 40 mm Wafer connection,       “           “            “            “           “             10 100 667
-DC 24vdc powered version
ii)   AMM-v2 Compact Mini-Mag Flowmeters
• 15mm, 20mm and 25mm  sizes. Industrial grade light weight design.
• + 24VDC powered.  Mating M12 5pin 3mtr cable lead plug-set included.